Wisdom Playrgounds International GmbH
Hauptstral3e 215, 09618 Grosshartmannsdorf
Germany

Mobile number: +49 162 831 92 11
p.koumoth@wisdomplaygroundsint.com

WISDOM PLAYGROUNDS

CUSTOMER’S

GUIDE

Customer Name:

Sales Number:

Unit Number: 75-21014-E

Distributor Name:

4

Distributor Phone Number:

Making Date:2026/













Site Layout

425
125

[cm]



Surface Mounted Installation

E
M8*100 g
X4

o, | 0
INCLUDED

Inground Installation

[ = e

M10*30 M10*30  @34M10

X4 X4 X4
o, | I
INCLUDED
o O

75-21014-E-EMDJ-111

min.6ﬁ m Al
T L /\i‘ 90 i
40 90
S
36 36"

| —

- a
- —
>0.16 m3
- H
_ w
>0.22 m3
e

@‘,'
G

[cm]






75-21014-E Twirl A Whirl

part list:




Installation Steps:

1: Align the round mount plate with the
holes in the main frame.

2: Align the holes and lock the
corresponding hardware.

75-21014-E Twirl A Whirl
Number Name Model | Quantity
1 TAMPER RESISTANT TORX-BOLT M8*70 6
2 FLAT WASHER 8.5/23.5T1.5 12
3 LOCK NUT M8 6
4 PLASTIC CAP ®34 M10 6
~ 7
O ~——(9) ~
& A -
) i D
‘e @ -
P— = =




Installation Steps:

1: Insert the PE panel and align it with
the round mount plate.

2: Align the holes and lock the
corresponding hardware.

75-21014-E Twirl A Whirl

Number Name Model | Quantity
1 TAMPER RESISTANT TORX-BOLT M8*40 3
2 FLAT WASHER 8.5/23.5*T1.5 6
3 LOCK NUT M8 3
4 PLASTIC CAP ®34 M10 3




Installation Steps:

1: Align the round mount plate with the
holes in the main frame.

2: Align the holes and lock the
corresponding hardware.

75-21014-E Twirl A Whirl

Number Name Model | Quantity
1 TAMPER RESISTANT TORX-BOLT M8*60 12
2 FLAT WASHER 8.5/23.5*T1.5 24
3 LOCK NUT M8 12
4 PLASTIC CAP ®34 M10 24

- T
g <
°<j> S
= /
° &

= - @ —
=1 1+
i e &
= - T © :
N
N\ @ i
N @ ° 2
\ :
' ;»9.
("(:J @
'S,

@ ﬂ 0 @)Rj))




Installation Steps:

1: Align the handrails with the embedded
hole on the center post.

2:Align the holes and lock the
corresponding hardware.

G

—

75-21014-E Twirl A Whirl

Number

Name

Model

Quantity

TAMPER RESISTANT TORX-BOLT

M8*30

6

Spring Washer

M8*2.5

6

g

-~
i

)

Q

u %@ .




Installation Steps:

1: Align the handrails with round mount
plate.

1: Align the holes and lock the
corresponding hardware.

75-21014-E Twirl A Whirl

Number

Name

Model

Quantity

TAMPER RESISTANT TORX-BOLT

M8*20

12

FLAT WASHER

8.523.5°T1.5

24

LOCK NUT

M8

12




75-21014-E Twirl A Whirl

Number

Name

Model

Quantity

1

EXPANSION BOLT

M8*100

4




Thank-You
for the
Opportunity
to

Serve You!

® Wisdom Playgrounds International GmbH
w HauptstralRe 215, 09618 Grosshartmannsdorf Germany
Mobile number: +49 162 831 92 11

PR sy p.koumoth@wisdomplaygroundsint.com




